
B G B G

1 KUKUDAPALI KUKUDAPALI PUPS SCHOOL 21030409701 PUPS 77 KM 70

2 KABRAPALI KABRAPALI AWC 2137044785 27KM 18 16 28 22 41

3 REFERRAL

4
NUAMUNDA  HIRO 
KUDAPADA

NUAMUNDA PS              
  H. KUDAPADA PS

SCHOOL 21030402002 PS 25 KM 52

5 KABRAPALI KABRAPALI NUPS SCHOOL 21030415402 NUPS 18 KM 58

6 KABRAPALI KABRAPALI NUPS SCHOOL 21030415402 NUPS  18 KM 54

7 PANPOSI PANPOSI AWC AWC 21372040403 35KM 9 6 7 11 16

8 REFERRAL

9 DEDARNUAPALI
DEDARNUAPALI AWC 
& UGUP

AWC & SCHOOL 21372040314 21030404901 PS 45 KM 12 9 18 13 58

10
DASHAPADA 
PATHARGADA

DASHAPADA PS 
PATHARGADA PS

SCHOOL
21030404804   
21030404803

PS 35 KM 48

11 TAMPARGARH TAMPARGARH UGME SCHOOL 21030411801 UGME 34 KM 68

12 KULSAR KULSAR HS SCHOOL 21030411705 HS 44 KM 68

13 DAKDERA DAKDERA AWC 21372040627 28KM 8 7 10 13 18

14 REFERRAL

15 HOLIDAY

16
KUSANPURI 
DUMERPALI

KUSANPURI NUPS 
DUMERPALI PS

SCHOOL
21030409904   
21030409801

NUPS/P
S

82 KM 73

17 BAHAM ADIBASI NODAL HS SCHOOL 21030400207 HS 9KM 55

18 BAHAM ADIBASI NODAL HS SCHOOL 21030400207 HS 9KM 61

19 PIPLIPALI PIPLIPALI AWC AWC 21372040314 82 KM 15 13 11 18 26

20 REFERRAL
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21 N.B MAL NB MAL PUPS SCHOOL 21030411704 PUPS 46 KM 71

22 GIRIPALI GIRIPALI SCHOOL SCHOOL 21030409902 UGHS 77 KM 79

23 BAIRAGIPALI BAIRAGIPALI UGME SCHOOL 21030405701 UGME 47 KM 49

24 LEFT OUT



DATE  DAY

53 123 8658965895 8280440789 03.10.2025 FRIDAY

38 79 8342929759 8280440204 04.10.2025 SATURDAY

06.10.2025 MONDAY

34 86 9556891323 8280440139 08.10.2025 WEDNESDAY

49 107 9556213654 8280440204 09.10.2025 THURSDAY

51 105 9556213654 8280440204 10.10.2025 FRIDAY

17 33 8114609021 9178906080 11.10.2025 SATURDAY

13.10.2025 MONDAY

45 103 8917577505 773551092 14.10.2025 TUESDAY

31 79 6371562142 8280440142 15.10.2025 WEDNESDAY

49 117 955683137 7008557611 16.10.2025 THURSDAY

61 129 9668220664 8280440135 17.10.2025 FRIDAY

20 38 18.10.2025 SATURDAY

20.10.2025 MONDAY

21.10.2025 TUESDAY

56 129 8917577505 8280440144 22.10.2025 WEDNESDAY

45 100 9861365723 8280440194 23.10.2025 THURSDAY

48 109 9861365723 8280440194 24.10.2025 FRIDAY

31 57 8917577505 8280440147 25.10.2025 SATURDAY

27.10.2025 MONDAY
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l
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HM/AWW
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m

al
e



55 126 9937475620 8280440189 28.10.2025 TUESDAY

60 139 7978582795 8280440200 29.10.2025 WEDNESDAY

63 112 9178820644 8280440186 30.10.2025 THURSDAY

31.10.2025 FRIDAY


